Platz

Stnr
9007
9011
9009
9015
9012
9004
9002
9016
9003
9013
9010
9005
9021
9006
9014
9001

Starter1

Weser Ronald
Andre Meyer

Eric Reuter
Stephan Kihnel
Michael Schubert
Jahn Schuhknecht
Uwe Schoniger

Kay Uwe Kempt
Michael Himmerlein
Marco Schrohenloher
Daniel Schéneich
Svenja Horn

Jorg Buschmann
Benjamin Hillger
Isabell Kritzmann
Josefin Stadter

21. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 3. - 4. August 2013
Staffel 100 km

Starter2

Konstantin Schade
Rico Lasseck
Marcus Wagner
Claudia Seidel
Norman Jaslan
Stefan Klinger
Gerald Martin
Danilo Mai

Marcel Fritsche
Michael Voigtlander
Stefan Oswald
Benjamin Schleicher
Andreas Kabus
Julia Timmel
Andrea Bottger
Samuel Mewes

Starter3
Kamowski Heiko
Toni Brunner
Jens Lindner
Holger Neumann
Katy Hentschel
Mathias Klinger
Marcus Schmid
Katrin Taubert
Martin Hoffman
Nico Morgenstern
Michael Karsch
Martin Richter
Anna-Maria Dietze
Daniel Bergmann
Diana Dopping
Tina Mihle

Verein

Zweirad-Weser.de

Team Stein Bikes - RSV Erzgebirge
Kuota-Chemnitz meets Lindner-Zerspannung
Fahrrad Schmidt Plauen

Best Bike Parts and Friends

meine personlichen favoriten
Ambulanz Mobile SV Hartenstein
KUOTA Chemnitz

FAST- Zweirad- Haus e.V.
ChainReaction - Velofaktum
Bikepassion Pirna e.V.

TU Dresden

EBM Team

USZ TU Dresden

Team WOMB GIRLSRIDETOO.DE
Steinzeitteam

Endzeit
04:00:33
04:08:34
04:28:11
04:32:30
04:35:05
04:42:40
04:42:41
04:51:02
04:51:06
05:08:08
05:11:26
05:15:42
05:26:21
05:53:01
06:05:05
06:07:54

Riickst.
00:00:00
00:08:01
00:27:38
00:31:57
00:34:32
00:42:07
00:42:08
00:50:29
00:50:33
01:07:35
01:10:53
01:15:09
01:25:48
01:52:28
02:04:32
02:07:21

AK
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel

mix-Staffel
mix-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
mix-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
mix-Staffel
mix-Staffel
mix-Staffel
w-Staffel
mix-Staffel
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